5/3/2024 Friendly Trios Page 1
Wednesday 6:35pm Classic Bowling Center Lanes 17 - 44

Note: This report includes information through May 1 which is Week 32 of 33

Tennyson Zhu's Bowling Record - Team 18: Brooklyn Baggers

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/23  bk158 49 176 195 158 529 676 529 3 17633 - 0.00 = 176.33 195 529 244 676
2 09/13/23  bk158 49 159 132 188 479 626 1008 6 16800 - 17633 = -833 195 529 244 676
3 09/20/23  bk158 49 178 163 175 516 663 1524 9 16933 - 16800 = 133 195 529 244 676
4 09/27/23 169 40 140 135 144 419 539 1943 12 16192 - 16933 = -742 195 529 244 676
5 10/04/23 161 47 155 17 177 507 648 2450 15 16333 - 16192 = 142 195 529 244 676
6 10/11/23 163 45 123 148 191 462 597 2912 18 16178 - 16333 = -156 195 529 244 676
7 10/18/23 161 47 169 166 167 502 643 3414 21 16257 - 16178 = 0.79 195 529 244 676
8 10/25/23 162 46 150 220 136 506 644 3920 24 16333 - 16257 = 0.76 220 529 266 676
9 11/01/23 163 45 181 153 150 484 619 4404 27 16311 - 16333 = -0.22 220 529 266 676
10 11/08/23 163 45 133 156 1% 483 618 4887 30 16290 - 16311 = -021 220 529 266 676
1 11/15/23 162 46 178 166 175 519 657 5406 33 16382 - 16290 = 092 220 529 266 676
12 11/29/23 163 45 201 198 174 573 708 5979 36 16608 - 16382 = 227 220 573 266 708
13 12/06/23 166 43 199 200 168 567 696 6546 9 16785 - 16608 = 176 220 573 266 708
14 12/13/23 167 42 180 192 147 519 645 7065 42 16821 - 16785 = 037 220 573 266 708
15 12/20/23 168 41 159 45 233 537 660 7602 45 16893 - 16821 = 0.72 233 573 274 708
16 01/10/24 168 41 160 170 189 519 642 8121 48 16919 - 16893 = 025 233 573 274 708

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 169 166 174 143 483 603 8604 51 168.71 - 169.19 -0.48 233 573 274 708
18 01/24/24 168 134 183 131 448 571 9052 A 16763 - 168.71 -1.08 233 573 274 708
19 01/31/24 167 135 139 193 467 593 9519 57 16700 - 167.63 -0.63 233 573 274 708

40

41

2
20 02/07/24 167 42 13 170 1% 501 627 10020 60 16700 - 16700 = 0.0 233 573 274 708
2 02/14124 167 42 125 150 188 463 589 10483 63 16640 - 16700 = -0.60 233 573 274 708
2 02/21/24 166 43 141 1% 176 473 602 10956 66 16600 - 16640 = -040 233 573 274 708
23 02/28/24 166 43 187 16 186 539 668 11495 69 16659 - 16600 = 059 233 573 274 708
24 03/06/24 166 423 170 152 149 4711 600 11966 72 16619 - 16659 = -040 233 573 274 708
5 03/13/24 166 2 15 12 1B 432 561 12398 7 16531 - 16619 = -0.89 233 573 274 708
2% 03/20/24 165 4 160 242 1% 558 690 12956 78 166.10 - 16531 = 080 242 573 286 708
27 03/27124 166 423 18 173 145 500 629 13456 81 16612 - 16610 = 0.02 242 573 286 708
28 04/03/24 166 43 170 15 192 537 666 13993 &4 16658 - 16612 = 046 242 573 286 708
2 04/10/24 166 43 127 180 145 452 581 14445 87 16603 - 16658 = -055 242 573 286 708
0 04/17/24 166 43 198 146 179 523 652 14968 0 16631 - 16603 = 028 242 573 286 708
3l 04124124 166 43 138 213 141 492 621 15460 B 16624 - 16631 = -0.07 242 573 286 708
2 05/01/24 166 43 147 18 169 504 633 15964 % 16629 - 16624 = 0.06 242 573 286 708

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 2 R KV 4 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 1 15 3
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
160.34 170.09 168.44
High game of 242 onweek 26 High series of 573 onweek 12 High average of 176.33 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 122 onweek 25 Low series of 419 onweek 4 Low average of 161.78 after bowling week 6
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 201 onweek 12 Game#2: 242 onweek 26 Game #3: 233 onweek 15
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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5/3/2024 Friendly Trios Page 1
Wednesday 6:35pm Classic Bowling Center Lanes 17 - 44

Note: This report includes information through May 1 which is Week 32 of 33

Justin Lee's Bowling Record - Team 18: Brooklyn Baggers

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/23  bk179 32 160 180 119 459 555 459 3 15300 - 0.00 = 153.00 180 459 212 555
2 09/13/23  bk179 332 19 200 181 580 676 1039 6 17317 - 15300 = 2017 200 580 232 676
3 09/2023  bk179 32 162 244 210 616 712 1655 9 18389 - 17317 = 10.72 244 616 276 712
4 09/27/23 183 29 169 180 247 596 683 2251 12 18758 - 18389 = 369 247 616 276 712
5 10/04/23 187 26 182 173 166 521 599 2172 15 18480 - 18758 = -278 247 616 276 712
6 10/11/23 184 28 172 142 152 466 550 3238 18 17989 - 18480 = -491 247 616 276 712
7 10/18/23 179 2 24 148 166 528 624 3766 21 17933 - 17989 = -0.56 247 616 276 712
8 10/25/23 179 32 al79 al79 al7m9 537 633 3766 21 17933 - 17933 = 0.00 247 616 276 712
9 11/01/23 179 2 1M 161 185 525 621 4291 24 17879 - 17933 = -054 247 616 276 712
10 11/08/23 178 KSR 1] 170 149 550 649 4841 27 17930 - 17879 = 050 247 616 276 712
1 11/15/23 179 32 al79 al79 alr 537 633 4841 27 17930 - 17930 = 0.00 247 616 276 712
12 11/29/23 179 2 24 231 121 566 662 5407 0 18023 - 17930 = 094 247 616 276 712
13 12/06/23 180 32 181 112 179 472 568 5879 3 17815 - 18023 = -2.08 247 616 276 712
14 12/13/23 178 3B 1% 214 191 600 699 6479 36 17997 - 17815 = 182 247 616 276 712
15 12/20/23 179 32 151 197 160 508 604 6987 39 17915 - 17997 = 082 247 616 276 712
16 01/10/24 179 2 1M 179 140 498 594 7485 42 17821 - 17915 = 094 247 616 276 712

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 178 3 135 166 124 45 524 7910 45 17578 - 17821 = -244 247 616 276 712
18 01/24/24 175 % 177 1713 1% 545 653 8455 48 17615 - 17578 = 037 247 616 276 712
19 01/31/24 176 »H 174 161 183 518 623 8973 51 17594 - 17615 = -020 247 616 276 712
20 02/07/24 175 » 146 121 191 458 566 9431 A 17465 - 17594 = -129 247 616 276 712
2 02/14124 174 % 167 189 137 493 601 9924 57 17411 - 17465 = -054 247 616 276 712
2 02/21/24 174 » 147 117 147 41 519 10335 60 17225 - 17411 = -186 247 616 276 712
23 02/28/24 172 B 191 132 149 412 586 10807 63 17154 - 17225 = -071 247 616 276 712
24 03/06/24 171 3 al7l al7l al7l 513 630 10807 63 17154 - 17154 = 0.00 247 616 276 712
5 03/13/24 171 P 129 200 130 459 576 11266 66 17070 - 17154 = -084 247 616 276 712
26 03/20/24 170 0 27 145 192 564 684 11830 69 17145 - 17070 = 075 247 616 276 712
27 03/27/24 171 9 178 131 136 445 562 12275 2 17049 - 17145 = -096 247 616 276 712
28 04/03/24 170 4€ 187 200 166 553 673 12828 75 17104 - 17049 = 055 247 616 276 712
2 04/10/24 171 P 14 170 1% 519 636 13347 78 17112 - 17104 = 008 247 616 276 712
0 04/17/24 171 3P 156 159 159 474 591 13821 8l 17063 - 17112 = -049 247 616 276 712
3l 04124124 170 40 190 191 152 533 653 14354 &4 17088 - 17063 = 025 247 616 276 712
2 05/01/24 170 40 133 126 140 39 519 14753 87 16957 - 17088 = -131 247 616 276 712

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 19 24 2 7 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 9 8 6 2
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
175.14 169.38 164.21
High game of 247 onweek 4 High series of 616 onweek 3 High average of 187.58 after bowling week 4
Lowgame of 112 onweek 13 Low series of 399 onweek 32 Low average of 153.00 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 231 onweek 10 Game#2: 244 onweek 3 Game#3: 247 onweek 4
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 0 31 2 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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5/3/2024 Friendly Trios Page 1
Wednesday 6:35pm Classic Bowling Center Lanes 17 - 44

Note: This report includes information through May 1 which is Week 32 of 33

Benton Yan's Bowling Record - Team 18: Brooklyn Baggers

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/06/23  bk151 5 177 182 204 563 728 563 3 18767 - 0.00 = 18767 204 563 259 728
2 09/13/23  bk151 5 120 189 165 474 639 1037 6 17283 - 18767 = -14.83 204 563 259 728
3 09/2023  bk151 5 174 179 143 496 661 1533 9 17033 - 17283 = -250 204 563 259 728
4 09/27/23 170 40 145 222 235 602 722 2135 12 17792 - 17033 = 758 235 602 275 728
5 10/04/23 177 #2220 177 149 546 648 2681 15 17873 - 17792 = 082 235 602 275 728
6 10/11/23 178 3 157 199 200 556 655 3237 18 17983 - 171873 = 110 235 602 275 728
7 10/18/23 179 32 206 183 231 619 715 3856 21 18362 - 17983 = 379 235 619 275 728
8 10/25/23 183 29 201 177 117 495 582 4351 24 18129 - 18362 = -2.33 235 619 275 728
9 11/01/23 181 31 19 232 110 601 694 4952 27 18341 - 18129 = 212 235 619 275 728
10 11/08/23 183 29 172 206 152 530 617 5482 30 18273 - 18341 = -0.67 235 619 275 728
1 11/15/23 182 D 152 154 164 470 560 5952 33 18036 - 18273 = 237 235 619 275 728
12 11/29/23 180 2 29 173 182 574 670 6526 36 18128 - 18036 = 091 235 619 275 728
13 12/06/23 181 31 113 238 157 508 601 7034 9 18036 - 18128 = -092 238 619 275 728
14 12/13/23 180 2 11 161 142 474 570 7508 42 17876 - 18036 = -160 238 619 275 728
15 12/20/23 178 33 al7’8 al78 al7s 54 633 7508 42 17876 - 17876 = 0.00 238 619 275 728
16 01/10/24 178 3 220 134 167 521 620 8029 45 17842 - 17876 = 034 238 619 275 728

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 178 190 195 190 575 674 8604 48 17925 - 17842 = 083 238 619 275 728
18 01/24/24 179 171 155 178 504 600 9108 51 17859 - 17925 = -0.66 238 619 275 728
19 01/31/24 178 172 145 151 468 567 9576 A 17733 - 171859 = -125 238 619 275 728
20 02/07/24 177 124 166 173 463 565 10039 57 17612 - 17733 = -121 238 619 275 728
2 02/14124 176 153 201 197 551 656 10590 60 17650 - 17612 = 038 238 619 275 728
2 02/21/24 176 176 186 183 545 650 11135 63 17675 - 17650 = 025 238 619 275 728
23 02/28/24 176 206 144 146 4% 601 11631 66 17623 - 17675 = -052 238 619 275 728
24 03/06/24 176 175 185 505 610 12136 69 17588 - 17623 = -0.34 238 619 275 728
5 03/13/24 175 26 192 174 602 710 12738 72 17692 - 17588 = 103 238 619 275 728

26 03/20/24 176
27 03/27/24 176
28 04/03/24 175
2 04/10/24 175
0 04/17/24 176
3l 04124124 176
2 05/01/24 177

-0.56 238 619 275 728
0.72 238 619 275 728

146 163 180 489 594 13227 7S 17636 - 176.92
122 165 186 473 578 13700 78 17564 - 176.36
131 232 164 527 635 14227 8l 17564 - 17564 0.00 238 619 275 728
191 170 201 562 670 14789 &4 17606 - 17564 0.42 238 619 275 728
210 218 155 583 688 15372 87 17669 - 176.06 0.63 238 619 275 728
0
B

128 208 23 500 675 15942 17713 - 17669 = 044 238 619 275 728
108 146 159 413 515 16355 17586 - 17713 = -127 238 619 275 728
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&

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 13 28 24 15 7
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 10 8 8 4
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
169.48 18281 17529
High game of 238 onweek 13 High series of 619 onweek 7 High average of 187.67 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 108 onweek 32 Low series of 413 onweek 32 Low average of 170.33 after bowling week 3
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 236 onweek 25 Game#2: 238 onweek 13 Game#3: 235 onweek 4
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 0 31 2 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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